
120

570

370

295

570

370

195

570

370

ą FLEISCHKASTEN Euronorm 600x400 mm

E-1
FLEISCHKASTEN

L.600; B.400; h.125 mm
1,500 kg
20 liter

HDPE
76

E-2
FLEISCHKASTEN

L.600; B.400; h.200 mm
2,000 kg
40 liter

HDPE
48

E-3
FLEISCHKASTEN

L.600; B.400; h.300 mm
3,000 kg
60 liter

HDPE
28/40

 į Art.-Nr. E-1, E-2, oben auf der Palette Art.-Nr. H1 
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Farbe 
Material
Stück auf Palette

Innenmaße (mm) Innenmaße (mm)
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